DIPPED RADIAL LEAD MULTILAYER CERAMIC CAPACITORS
CAT. No. E1002C
?RATINGS
1.   -55 to +125CCategory Temperature Range
2.   25, 50, 100, 250 VdcRated Voltage Range
3.   0.1 to 470MF(THD),  0.1 to 68MF(TMD)Rated Capacitance Range
4.   M(P20%),  Z(P80%)Rated Capacitance Tolerance
5.

Size code 21 30 31 41 51 60 61
0.3 0.8 1.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 4.0Arms
?PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
31
Size code
THD
Series
T
Taping
(THD)
E
Temp. chara.
1H
Rated voltage
106
Rated
capacitance
Z
Rated
capacitance
tolerance
710
Design code
710=Crimped lead
 (THD)
1E = 25Vdc,
1H = 50Vdc,
2A = 100Vdc,
2E = 250Vdc
Z = +80 / —20%, M = P20%
Rated Capacitance
0.1
4.7
10
100
Code
104
475
106
107
New!
(2/3)
DIPPED RADIAL LEAD MULTILAYER CERAMIC CAPACITORS
CAT. No. E1002C
?THD SERIES STANDARD RATINGS
THD21E1E335
THD21E1E475